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Siliceous Material, CRM, Prophylite, only available as set, please see
JCRM-R702-R703-R803, Powder

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information

JCRM-R803
50 g (powder)

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter CAS number
Loss on Ignition (LOI)

Al203

CaO

Fe203

K20

MgO [1309-48-4]
MnO
Na20
P205
Sulfur (S) [7704-34-9]
Sio2

TiO2

Concentration/Value
4.4
23,95
0,033
0,047
2,32
0,017
0,0014
0,165
0,018
0,02
68,52

0,104
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%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
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Method
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